Mirroring on the chip breaker ensures excellent
chip removal and reduces built-up edge
- High rake angle ensures excellent finishing and reduces cutting
resistance.
- For shouldering, curved surface and slanted shouldering.
- Multi functional aluminum machining tool.
Features
Ramping Copying Through Coolant SystemShouldering

80 60 27 14 20 60 12.4 7.0 25 4 15 VCKT220530N-MA PTNC04511 TW20S
100 80 32 18 26 60 14.4 8.0 26 5 15 VCKT220530N-MA PTNC04511 TW20S
PACM 4040HR
4050HR
4063HR
4080HR
4100HR
Stock item, Under preparing for stock
øD øD2 ød ød1 ød2 F a b E ap
Modular adaptor  (Steel)
Stock item, Under preparing for stock
Fig 1. Straight Neck adaptor Fig 2. Taper Neck adaptor
Designation Stock Fig.
Dimensions(mm)
ød1ødøDM L
MAT-M06-020-S10S 1 M06 9.5 10 6.5 20 70
MAT-M06-040-S12T 2 M06 9.5 12 6.5 40 96
MAT-M06-065-S16T 2 M06 9.5 16 6.5 65 125
MAT-M6B-020-S12S 1 M06 11 12 6.5 20 76
MAT-M6B-040-S12S 1 M06 11 12 6.5 40 96
MAT-M6B-065-S16T 2 M06 11 16 6.5 65 125
MAT-M6B-080-S16T 2 M06 11 16 6.5 80 140
MAT-M08-020-S16S 1 M08 14.5 16 8.5 20 80
MAT-M08-040-S16T 2 M08 14.5 16 8.5 40 100
MAT-M08-065-S16T 2 M08 14.5 16 8.5 65 125
MAT-M08-080-S20T 2 M08 14.5 20 8.5 80 150
MAT-M08-110-S25T 2 M08 14.5 25 8.5 110 190
MAT-M10-030-S20S 1 M10 18 20 10.5 30 100
MAT-M10-050-S20T 2 M10 18 20 10.5 50 120
MAT-M10-070-S20T 2 M10 18 20 10.5 70 140
MAT-M10-090-S25T 2 M10 18 25 10.5 90 170
MAT-M10-110-S25T 2 M10 18 25 10.5 110 190
MAT-M10-130-S32T 2 M10 18 32 10.5 130 220
MAT-M12-030-S25S 1 M12 22.5 25 12.5 30 110
MAT-M12-050-S25T 2 M12 22.5 25 12.5 50 130
MAT-M12-070-S25T 2 M12 22.5 25 12.5 70 150
MAT-M12-090-S25T 2 M12 22.5 25 12.5 90 170
MAT-M12-110-S32T 2 M12 22.5 32 12.5 110 200
MAT-M12-175-S40T 2 M12 22.5 40 12.5 175 300
MAT-M16-035-S32S 1 M16 28.5 32 17 35 125
MAT-M16-055-S32T 2 M16 28.5 32 17 55 145
MAT-M16-080-S32T 2 M16 28.5 32 17 80 170
MAT-M16-120-S32T 2 M16 28.5 32 17 120 210
MAT-M16-175-S40T 2 M16 28.5 40 17 175 300
Standard type
4
Pro-A M i l l
Modular adaptor  (Steel)
Available to use (FMRM, LBE, PAM, AMM, RM4PM, HRMM, PAXM) S : Straight type
T : Taper type
Modular adaptor (Carbide)
MAT-M08-080-S16S-C M08 14.5 16 8.5 80 150
MAT-M08-110-S16S-C M08 14.5 16 8.5 110 180
MAT-M08-150-S16S-C M08 14.5 16 8.5 150 250
MAT-M10-090-S20S-C M10 18 20 10.5 90 170
MAT-M10-110-S20S-C M10 18 20 10.5 110 200
MAT-M10-175-S20S-C M10 18 20 10.5 175 300
MAT-M12-090-S25S-C M12 22.5 25 12.5 90 170
MAT-M12-110-S25S-C M12 22.5 25 12.5 110 200
MAT-M12-175-S25S-C M12 22.5 25 12.5 175 300
MAT-M16-090-S32S-C M16 28.5 32 17 90 180
MAT-M16-120-S32S-C M16 28.5 32 17 120 210
MAT-M16-175-S32S-C M16 28.5 32 17 175 300
Stock item, Under preparing for stock
Designation Stock
øDM ød ød1 L
Dimensions(mm)